NIT Jamshedpur Mechanical Enginjeering Cutoff 2023 Round 4

Academic Opening

Institute Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Closing Rank
Mechanical

National Institute |Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OPEN Neutral 27610 34673
Mechanical Female-only

National Institute |Engineering (4 (including

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumera

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OPEN ry) 36559 47356
Mechanical

National Institute [Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS EWS Neutral 5514 6613
Mechanical Female-only

National Institute [Engineering (4 (including

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumera

Jamshedpur Technology) HS EWS ry) 8202 8202
Mechanical

National Institute [Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OBC-NCL Neutral 9445 10892
Mechanical Female-only

National Institute |Engineering (4 (including

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumera

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OBC-NCL ry) 13643 17017
Mechanical

National Institute |Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of OBC-NCL Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS (PwD) Neutral 387 387




National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

5297

11432

1992

4578

22174

36595

4226

7161

6571

12984

2002

4578

27627

41428

4435

7161




National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera

ry)

7838

15744

643

3590

5853

2141

2864

9593

17512

643

5198

7098

2279

2864




