NIT Jamshedpur Mechanical Enginjeering Cutoff 2023 Round 4							
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	27610	34673	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	36559	47356	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5514	6613	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	8202	8202	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	9445	10892	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	13643	17017	
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	387	387	

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	5297	6571
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	11432	12984
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1992	2002
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	4578	4578
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22174	27627
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	36595	41428
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4226	4435
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	7161	7161

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	7838	9593
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	15744	17512
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	643	643
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	3590	5198
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	5853	7098
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	2141	2279
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2864	2864